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Frank Trepl, Tel.:

Ergebnisse:

1. Conradsdorfer SV

Rode, Maik 106 221
Schonfeld, Frank 125 240
Béhme, Jorg (3) 135 265
Heber, Tino 116 256
Neubert, Mirko 123 253
Baro, Benjamin 114 235
FSG Phonix Leipzig

Farnach, Jacob 151 291
Noack, Reinhard 137 252
Ambrock, Jens 120 254
Ewald, David 138 272
Drese, Rocco 148 295
Lehmann, Robert 185 324
SV Bohsdorf

Walczok, Heiko (2) 131 259

Schwietzke, Friedhelm (2) 141 248

Koall, Olaf 122 253
Lysk, Richard 114 204
Fischer, Hartmut 139 258
Scholz, Raimo 143 287

SG Diehsa/Jankendorf

Markel, Bodo 149 258
Herrmann, Andreas 109 227
Hille, Jens 125 262
Markel, Bernd 143 251
Queil3ner, Rayk 144 292
Herrmann, Norman 117 241

Tabelle

FSG Phonix Leipzig
SV Bardenitz

SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen Il
BV Wusterwitz

SG Griun-Weil3 Buschow
Kolkwitzer SV

SV Bohsdorf

1. Conradsdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Diehsa/Jankendorf
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1470
221
461
726
982

1235

1470

1688
201
543
797

1069

1364

1688

1509
259
507
760
964

1222

1509

1531
258
485
747
998

1290

1531

3. Spieltag

2. Bundesliga

Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2023/24

SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen I
Andert, Christian 113
Juchert, David 153
Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 109
Gartemann, Michael 112
Brettschneider, Jens 124
Menz, Torsten 154
SV Bardenitz
Krahlisch, Christian 141
Hannemann, Steven 131
Jorkschat, Tim 103
Jaenicke, Michael 116
Gothel, Marven 122
Kriger, Kevin 161
BV Wusterwitz
Hoch, Mario 115
Reich, Sven 130
Wolff, Bernd 127
Schultz, Mike 117
Jaschke, Jens 132
Jaschke, Frank 158
SG Grin-Weil3 Buschow
Noetzel, Enrico 128
Ruppin, Enrico 149
Dietrich, Christian (2) 124
Schwuchow, Marco 120
Ebel, Uwe 129
Krtger, Dirk 127
Punkte S GD Ges.
6 :0 31.681,00 5043
42 3 1.644,67 4934
4 . 2 3 1.543,00 4629
2:0 1 1.626,00 1626
2:0 1 1.568,00 1568
2:2 2 1.682,50 3365
2.4 31.627,33 4882
2.4 3 1.506,33 4519
0: 4 2 1.506,50 3013
0:6 3 1.483,33 4450

233
201
207
247

265

287
231
224
258
243
300

269
265
259
245

311

259
284
260
251

233

1503
233
524
731
978

1238

1503

1543
287
518
742

1000

1243

1543

1626
269
534
793

1038

1315

1626

1568
259
543
803

1054

1335

1568

Rangliste:
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Jaschke, Frank
Lehmann, Robert
Kriiger, Kevin
Helbig, Toni
Séglitz, Dirk
Zander, André
Jaenicke, Michael
Ambrock, Jens
Koall, Olaf

Drese, Rocco
Ruppin, Enrico
Farnach, Jacob
Schneider, Dirk
Ebel, Uwe
Queil3ner, Rayk
Engel, Sven
Scholz, Raimo
Jaschke, Jens
Menz, Torsten
Weber, Arvid
Schneider, Felix
Krahlisch, Christian
Stephan, Heiko
Pujo, Norbert
Hoch, Mario

Lysk, Richard
Neubert, Mirko
Ewald, David
Reich, Sven
Juchert, David
Jorkschat, Tim
Gartemann, Michael
Fischer, Hartmut
Hille, Jens

Wolff, Bernd
Noetzel, Enrico
Markel, Bernd
Brettschneider, Jens
Blasius, Ralf

Baro, Benjamin
Gothel, Marven
Schonfeld, Frank
Schirmer, Jens
Herrmann, Norman
Markel, Bodo
Schwuchow, Marco
Hannemann, Steven
Heber, Tino

Noack, Reinhard
Schultz, Mike
Philipp, Ronny
Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf
Andert, Christian
Fionzek, Frank
Krlger, Dirk
Herrmann, Andreas
Rode, Maik
Walczak, Glnter
Engel, Olaf

Wusl
FSG1
Barl
svK1l
Bohl
svK1
Barl
FSG1
Bohl
FSG1
Busl
FSG1
Hol
Busl
D/J1
Ho1l
Bohl
Wusl
Net2
svK1
Ho1l
Barl
svK1l
svK1l
Wusl
Bohl
CSv1l
FSG1
Wusl
Net2
Barl
Net2
Bohl
D/J1
Wusl
Busl
D/J1
Net2
svK1
CSVv1
Barl
CSv1l
CSv1
D/J1
D/J1
Busl
Barl
CSv1
FSG1
Wus1l
Bohl
Net2
Net2
Ho1l
Busl
D/J1
CSv1l
Ho1l
Ho1l
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